Page 1 of 3Trend Lighting Co Pty Ltd   288 Coward Street Mascot NSW 2020  |  trendlighting.com.au © Trend Lighting.  Specifications are subject to change.
Extrusion EX241
Recessed Extrusion with Narrow Profile
Product Features
Dimensions (mm)
65
60
50

EX241 W (White) OP (Opal Lens)
B (Black)
Order Code  EX241-B-OP
To configure this extrusion, please visit
trendlighting.com.au/product/extrusion-EX241
W
White Trim
OP
Opal Lens
Trim Colour
Accessories
B
Black Trim
Page 3 of 3Trend Lighting Co Pty Ltd   288 Coward Street Mascot NSW 2020  |  trendlighting.com.au © Trend Lighting.  Specifications are subject to change.
Extrusion EX241
Recessed Extrusion with Narrow Profile
Scan to explore
EX241 online
Product Code Trim Colour Accessories
EX241 W (White) OP (Opal Lens)
B (Black)
Order Code  EX241-B-OP
To configure this extrusion, please visit
trendlighting.com.au/product/extrusion-EX241
Flexiled XF24120B
8W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 10.5 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  50 mm (6 LEDs)
LED Pitch  120 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF2499
20W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 12 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  6000 mm
Cutting Increment  60 mm (6 LEDs)
LED Pitch  99 LEDs per meter
Applicable LED Strips for Extrusion EX241
Flexiled XF24RGBW
20W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 12 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  62.5 mm (6 LEDs)
LED Pitch  96 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF12120
15W/m 12V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 11.5 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  25 mm (3 LEDs)
LED Pitch  120 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF24120
15W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 11.5 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  50 mm (6 LEDs)
LED Pitch  120 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF1260
16W/m 12V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 12 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  50 mm (3 LEDs)
LED Pitch  60 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF24144
25W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 30 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  12,000 mm
Cutting Increment  66.5 mm (8 LEDs)
LED Pitch  120 LEDs per meter
Flexiled XF24480
9W/m 24V DC Flexible Strip
Dimensions  1000 x 8 x 2 mm
Max. Continuous Length  5000 mm
Cutting Increment  50 mm